o FINAVIA

Helsinki
Enontekio
Halli Kuorevesi
Helsinki-Malmi
Ivalo

Joensuu
Jyvaskyla
Kajaani
Kauhava
Kemi-Tornio
Kittila

Kokkola-Pietarsaari

Kuopio
Kuusamo
Lappeenranta
Mariehamn
Oulu

Pori
Rovaniemi
Savonlinna
Tampere
Turku

Utti

Vaasa
Varkaus
GRAND TOTAL

12/11

Domestic

Passengers | Change-%

248 478
0

0

0
14705
10 164
4047
6193
0
7645
21876
6 500
19 199
10 236
0
2918
74 686
2995
38 793
576
5775
8197
0

17 817
510
501 310

50,4
/0
10
10

71,8

80,4

40,1

43,9
10

-12,8

36,6

18,8

51,2

14,3

-100,0

14,4

75,2

20,1

52,4

36,2

293

50,5
10

357

17,8

49,3

International
Passengers
887 704
16 575

0

0

14 862
249

424

450

0

62
33303
485
1895
2517
8121

851

10 281

0

33514
136
28783
21154

0

10 331

0

1071 697

Change-%
21,2
18,0

/0

/0
39,8
-46,7
146,5
12,2
/0
-87,9
-9,6
31333
-60,8
38,8
35,1
17,7
-13,6
-100,0
-9,6
/0
-9,5
13,9
/0
33,1

17,0

PASSENGERS 2011

Total

Passengers | Change-%

1136 182
16 575
0

0

29 567
10 413
4471
6 643
0
7707
55179
6 985
21094
12753
8 121
3769
84 967
2995
72 307
712

34 558
29 351
0

28 148
510
1573 007

26,6
18,0
/0
10
54,1
70,7
46,1
41,2
/0
-16,9
44
27,3
20,3
18,5
33,3
15,2
55,8
9,0
15,6
68,3
47
22,2
10
34,7
17,8
25,7

Cumulative
Domestic

Passengers

2707 044

721

0

0

103 815

108 704

75131

74 985

187

91 895

167 484

87 384

244 472

81283

310

39209

850 305

46 175

329 990

12 002

96 625

116 631

4

226 931

7210

5 468 497

Change-%
22,6
-15,0
/0
-100,0
11,8
0,1
0,2
17,2
20,6
-3,3
17,8
13,5
18,1
17,9
-92,6
6,2
42,8
26,6
33,9
7,7
5,8
11,6
-66,7
16,9
-5,1
22,4

International
Passengers
12 158 827
17 517

0

0

21720
8410
13719
3110

0

1862
71054

7 300
39933

10 476

115 957

14 359

123 607

7 881

66 835
2173

561 005
260 902

2

111 568
1525

13 619 742

Change-%
14,0
15,4

-100,0
/0
13,7
-17 .1
0,7
53,0
/0
25,6
-1,6
128,0
-14,2
-22,7
103,8
22,0
18,1
17,6
57
-24,9
6,6
3,2
0,0
20,4
234,4
13,7

Total
Passengers
14 865 871
18 238
0
0
125 535
117 114
88 850
78 095
187
93 757
238 538
94 684
284 405
91759
116 267
53 568
973912
54 056
396 825
14 175
657 630
377 533
6
338 499
8735
19 088 239

Change-%
15,5
13,8

-100,0
-100,0
12,1
-1,4
0,3
18,3
20,6
-2,9
11,3
18,1
12,1
11,2
90,3
10,1
39,1
252
28,1
-10,8
6,5
5,7
-57,1
18,0
8,4
16,0



